Ha3Ba

demo

Hemo

BnacHi BunpobysaHHsA

BnacHi BunpobyBaHHS

BnacHi BunpobyBaHHS

[opeecTpauinHi
BMNpobyBaHHSA

[opeecTpauinHi
BUNpobyBaHHS

JopeecTpauinHi
BUNpobyBaHHS

HopeecTpauinHi
BUNpoOyBaHHSA

HopeecTpauinHi
BunpobyBaHHSA

HopeecTpauinHi
BMNpobyBaHHSA

HopeecTpauinHi
BUNpobyBaHHS

Pik

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

Kinbkictb KoopauHaTtu

50,0

45

48,45

43,21

42,59

51,38

51,80

50,70

45,10

40,29

50,01

51,60

49.14169101762652,
28.67113543243219

48.748087944390264,
30.320602450143998

49.63884108960202,
24.282629081778534

49.474438300951455,
25.754241072360166

49.785989313354406,
27.26317821574112

48.814047585852336,
34.6203330993111

49.54053948906643,
25.76140152021411

48.07307086488716,
30.82639893651459

49.74341111166308,
27.264548415432035

46.48501226360354,
30.546630844521182

50.05528477268586,
30.730373833268953

50.89996180179798,
26.09689099968186



